
Lodge : 
SI. 
No 

1 Receiving Panel of judges 

2 Opening I 

3Test questions of Il, pg and pw 

4 Opening Il 

5 Admission of candidate 

Item 

6 Prayer (Chaplain) and rising of Cand 

8 Advancing to altar 

7 Perambulations & presentation of cand 

9 Address at altar 

10Obligation, candidate raised 

11Entrustment 

Ds cross Ws 

12 Perambulation after entrustment 

13 |Investiure & Address 

14|South-east charge (WM / MM) 

16 Retiring of candidate 

15 Working tools (WM / MM) 

17 Readmission of candidate 
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18Charge after passing (WM / MM) 

20|Opening ll 
19Explanation of tracing board (WM/ MM) 

21 Closing ll and Comm of subs secrets 

27 
22 

|28 

3 

|(4 

34 

35 

18 

|22 

WM 

30 

25 

10 

30S 

3 

15 

10 14 

40 

8 

40 

10 

20 

4| 

No: 25 Date : 

25 

Senior Deacon | Junior Deacon 

12 

10 

5 

10 

3 

20 

20 

5 

5 

10 

20 

5 

5 

3 

5 NA 

5 

5 

4 

s 

3 
3 
3 

NAI 

10 

15 

5 

3 

3 

3 

3 

5 

4 

5 

5 

Chaplain 

3 5 

5 

Judge: SRR4h 8KAR 

D OF C 

5 

22 

| 

25 

22 

49 

Others 

30 

30 

20 

20 

30 

5 

10 

30 

15 

10 

15| 

5 

20 

55 

25 

Total Marks 

6I 
33 I 
561 

32 I 

60I 
30 

23 I 
421 

34 1 
2l I 

8 I 

53 

40 60 

5 

85 

40 

65 

43 

14 

68 

38 

28 

49 

50 

50 

35 

10 

15| 

10 

14 

26 

60 

55 

75 



Lodge: MID 

SI. 
No 

22 |Closing Il 

23 Closing I 

25 Decorum 

24 Presentation of Grand Lodge Certificate 

Punctuality 

Item 

Dress regulation and appropriate regalia 

Non-usage of Cell phones / Gadgets 
Demeanor and discipline 

Total 
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NOTES 

Signatupe of the Judge: 

|16 
S 

WM 

20 

20 

No : 25 

Senior Deacon Junior Deacon 

294 335 |23I 

Date: 28 log 2o2s 

146| 

3 

NOTE- in Case the WM allocates any portion, the appropriate marks to be marked in Others column. 
Chaplain is required to deliver the Prayer. If WM delivers the prayer, mark is to be awarded to the Lodge. 

661 

3 

77 

Chaplain 

5 

20 

Judge: 

D OF C 

5AILANA ABKARI 

Others 

20 25 

20 

12 

10 

10 

10 

s 32-6| 417 

Total Marks 

50 1 
33 1 

8 

60 

43 

20 

12 

10 
10 

10 

S4 1000 



Lodge Name: 

W Bro 

Bro 

Bro 

Bro 

Bro 

Bro 

Bro 

Bro 

Bro 

Bro 

Bro 

w Bro 

Summons copy 
List Of Substitutes 

|Judge 

NOTES 
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No 

Name 

KN RAV) 

RAMA KkISWA 

pek AARATu 

D) NESh DAS 

ALSn JAWALAL 

No: 

AL IAF At 

25 

Office 

WM 

SW 

JW 

Chaplain 

AD)77A Muwe sE Charge 

SD 

JD 

Working 
Tools 

Ch after 

Passing 
Tracing 
Board 

D Of C 

|29/8/S 
Date 

Reg /Sub 

Prevoius 

year Yes/ No 
Yes / No Summons 

Page 3) 

Merit Cert 

Yes / No/NA 

Signature 
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